

---

## Pachet materiale curatenie

I.D.: 71225140

---

Data  
publicarii 11.07.22

Coduri CPV 39831240-0

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 2.520,82 RON - 2.520,82 RON

---

Descriere: Hartie igienica pliata set 80X7.57=605.60; Solutie SANO pardoseala 2L 10X21.01=210.10; Cif crem 15X15.13=226.95; Ajax praf 10X7.57=75.70; Hartie igienica 100X1.27=127.00; Domestos 40X12.61=504.40; Solutie geam 14X12.61=176.54; Detartrant 10X9.25=92.50; Cloramina Quick Jav cutie 6X54.63=327.78; Lavete set 10X15.13=151.30; Bureti 27X0.85=22.95.

---